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Women / 7 / Jr B1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Kinney201
Capital

9.350 9.700 9.5509.575 38.175
2 3 3T 1 

1 

Elliott Harley177
Aerial Athletics*

9.550 9.325 9.1509.600 37.625
7 2 8T 2 

2 

Izzy Knott301
WOGA

8.975 9.750 9.5509.050 37.325
1 6T 3T 3 

3 

AnnaBelle Bacot449
WCC*

9.150 9.450 9.3259.300 37.225
5 5 7 4 

4 

Taylor Vick404
Pearland Elite

9.175 9.300 9.1509.450 37.075
8 4 8T 5 

5 

Keegan Poindexter426
Royals*

8.950 9.500 9.6508.850 36.950
4 10 1 6 

6 

Reagan Robles496
Empower

9.100 9.575 9.1508.775 36.600
3 11 8T 7 

7 

Presley Parker275
Texas Tumbleweeds*

8.925 9.350 9.3508.950 36.575
6 9 6 8 

8 

Maribella Lopez178
Aerial Athletics*

9.125 9.250 9.1259.000 36.500
9 8 11 9 

9 

Elyse Primiano187
Empire

9.050 8.175 9.5759.650 36.450
12 1 2 10 

10 

Jayla Richardson343
TEGA

9.325 8.250 9.5259.050 36.150
11 6T 5 11 

11 

Naomi Pozsgai391
Zero Gravity

9.050 8.925 9.0758.500 35.550
10 12 12 12 

12 

Khi Scroggins208
Richardson*

9.125 __.___ __._____.___ 9.125
13 13 13 13 

13 
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